Fontano s Subs Pizzeria Menu
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The place from Chicago offers 184 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $17.6.
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Tontano 3 Subs Pizzeria Wenu

Specials

16 OZ CHILI

Etras

1 MEATBALL
Sandwiches
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Drinks

JOE'S HALF LEMON TEA/HALF
LEMONADE

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Side Orders

1 SAUSAGE

Breakfast

FRUIT BOWL

Specialties

8" TURKEY BREAST

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Biscuit

SINGLE COOKIE

énergy Drinks

MONSTER

$9.5

$3.8

$4.0

$5.8

$5.0

$14.8

$1.8

$4.0

Classic Subs

8" GRILLED CHICKEN $13.8
10" &tra Toppings

ADD TUNA $3.5

German Specialties

FRIKADELLE

Coffee

COFFEE $2.0

Joe's Tea & Temonade

JOE'S PEACH TEA $4.0

Eénhance Your Salad With
These Oplions

ADD CHICKEN $3.5

7ldd Ons Of Burgers,
Specialty Burgers &{Imp;
Sandwiches

ADD AVOCADO $2.0
Salads, Soups, find Spuds -
Our Famous One Pound
Idaho Potato

ADD MEAT $3.5
The Market 1t A Glance

14” CHEESE PIZZA $24.0
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festaurant Category

ITALIAN

Ingredients Used
BEEF

Non Alcoholic Drinks
POWERADE

VITAMIN WATER

Soft Drinks
WATER
JUICE

$3.3
$3.5

$2.5
$3.0

Fontancs Specialty Salads

FONTANO'S ITALIAN SALAD

FONTANO'’S GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

Entrées
PEPPERS

SPINACH BLUE CHEESE SALAD
GARLIC BREAD

Pasta

MOSTACCIOLI
RAVIOLI
PASTA SALAD

Dessert

CHEESECAKE
BROWNIE
COOKIE

$15.0

$15.0

$1.0
$15.0
$3.5

$13.0
$14.5

$4.3
$4.0

Popular Ttems
SMALL ITALIAN ICE

MEDIUM ITALIAN ICE
LARGE ITALIAN ICE

Homemade Pizza
SLICE (CHEESE ONLY)

SLICE W/ SAUSAGE
SLICE W/ PEPPERONI

126 Quot; Sandwiches

12" CORNED BEEF
12" TUNA
12" GRILLED CHICKEN

Uncategorized
8" VEGGIE

20" CHEESE PIZZA
12" VEGGIE

Main Yenu

6" TURKEY BREAST
6" ROAST BEEF

12" TURKEY BREAST
12" ROAST BEEF

6&Quot; Sandwiches
9

6" CORNED BEEF

6" TUNA

6" VEGGIE

6" GRILLED CHICKEN

$4.0
$5.0
$6.0

$7.0
$7.5
$7.5

$22.0
$22.0
$20.0

$14.8
$31.0
$22.0

$11.0
$11.0
$22.0
$22.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$10.5
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These Types Of Dishes ire Fontanos Favorites | 6 Inch

Being Served Fontanos Favoriles
BREAD 6" BLOCKBUSTER $11.0
PANINI 6" ITALIAN SPECIAL $11.0
PIZZA 6" BIG AL ITALIAN $11.0
SALAD 6" WISE GUY $11.0
6" CAPUTO $11.0
‘Beueraqea 6" PROSCIUTTO $11.0
BOTTLES $3.3 6" AMERICAN $11.0
ICE TEA BOTTLE $3.0
FAIRLIFE MILK $3.0 Tontanos Favorites / 12 Inch
JOE'S LEMON TEA $4.0 Fontanos Tavorites
JOE'S CLASSIC LEMONADE $4.0 12" BLOCKBUSTER $22.0
. . 12" ITALIAN SPECIAL $22.0
Side Dishes 12" BIG AL ITALIAN $22.0
SMALL GARDEN SALAD $10.5 12" WISE GUY $22.0
1 OZ CHIPS $1.8 12" CAPUTO $22.0
20Z CHIPS $2.8 12" PROSCIUTTO $22.0
12 OZ soup $8.5 12" AMERICAN $22.0
12 OZ CHILI $8.5

RED SKIN POTATO SALAD Hot Sandwiches / 6&Quot;
U Create A Sub Hot

6" HOMEMADE MEATBALL

6 INCH U CREATE A SUB $11.0 SANDWICH $10.5
8 INCH U CREATE A SUB $14.8 6" HOMEMADE ITALIAN BEEF $11.5
10 INCH U CREATE A SUB $18.5 6" HOMEMADE ITALIAN SAUSAGE $10.5
12 INCH U CREATE A SUB $22.0 6" COMBO (BEEF AND SAUSAGE) $12.5
16 INCH U CREATE A SUB $28.5 6" BREADED CHICKEN PARM. 5105

SANDWICH :
3 FOOT U CREATE A SUB $59.0

6" CHICKEN VESUVIO $10.5

6" HOMEMADE BREADED 5105

EGGPLANT
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Hot Sandwiches | 8&Quot;
Hot Sandwiches

8" HOMEMADE MEATBALL
SANDWICH

8" HOMEMADE ITALIAN BEEF $14.8
8" HOMEMADE ITALIAN SAUSAGE $13.8
8" COMBO (BEEF AND SAUSAGE) $15.8
8" BREADED CHICKEN PARM.

$13.8

SANDWICH $13.8
8" CHICKEN VESUVIO $13.8
8" HOMEMADE BREADED $13.8
EGGPLANT ’

Hot Sandwiches | 12&Quot;
Hot Sandwiches

12" HOMEMADE MEATBALL
SANDWICH

12" HOMEMADE ITALIAN BEEF $20.0

12" HOMEMADE ITALIAN
SAUSAGE

12" COMBO (BEEF AND SAUSAGE) $23.0
12" BREADED CHICKEN PARM.

$20.0

$20.0

SANDWICH $20.0
12" CHICKEN VESUVIO $20.0
12" HOMEMADE BREADED $20.0
EGGPLANT

Chicagos Greatest

g. IO ®

HOT PEPPERS 2 OZ SERVING $1.0
MILD PEPPERS 2 OZ SERVING $1.0
HOT PEPPERS 14 OZ CUP $9.0
MILD PEPPERS 14 OZ CUP $9.0
HOT PEPPERS 16 OZ JAR $13.0

MILD PEPPERS 16 OZ JAR $13.0

HOT PEPPERS 32 OZ JAR
MILD PEPPERS 32 OZ JAR

$17.0
$17.0

Hot Sandwiches | 10&Quot;

Hot Sandwiches

10" HOMEMADE MEATBALL
SANDWICH

10" HOMEMADE ITALIAN BEEF

10" HOMEMADE ITALIAN
SAUSAGE

10" COMBO (BEEF AND SAUSAGE)

10" GRILLED CHICKEN

10" BREADED CHICKEN PARM.

SANDWICH
10" CHICKEN VESUVIO

10" HOMEMADE BREADED
EGGPLANT

JULIENNE SALAD
| CAESAR SALAD

LARGE GARDEN
SALAD

ADD CHICKEN SALAD
16 OZ SOUP

TUNA SALAD
MACARONI SALAD
POTATO SALAD
POTATO SALAD

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0

$19.0
$18.0

$18.0
$18.0

$18.0

$15.0
$13.0

$13.0

$3.5
$9.5

fontanos Favorites | 8 Inch

Fontanos Favorites
8" BLOCKBUSTER
8" ITALIAN SPECIAL

$14.8
$14.8
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8" BIG AL ITALIAN $14.8 16" ITALIAN SPECIAL $28.5
8" WISE GUY $14.8 16" BIG AL ITALIAN $28.5
8" CAPUTO $14.8 16" WISE GUY $28.5
8" PROSCIUTTO $14.8 16" CAPUTO $28.5
8" AMERICAN $14.8 16" PROSCIUTTO $28.5
8" ROAST BEEF $14.7 16" AMERICAN $28.5
8" CORNED BEEF $14.8 16" TURKEY BREAST $28.5
8" TUNA $14.8 16" ROAST BEEF $28.5

16" CORNED BEEF $28.5

Fontanos Favorites / 10 Inch 16" TUNA $28.5
Fontanos Favorites 16" VEGGIE SUB $28.5

10" BLOCKBUSTER $18.5

Fontanos Favorites
10" ITALIAN SPECIAL $18.5 / 3 Foot
10" BIG AL ITALIAN $18.5 ‘Fontalwa fawritea

10" WISE GUY $18.5 3FT. BLOCKBUSTER $59.0
10" CAPUTO $18.5 3FT. ITALIAN SPECIAL $59.0
10" PROSCIUTTO $18.5 3FT. BIG AL ITALIAN $59.0
10" AMERICAN $18.5 3FT. WISE GUY $59.0
10" TURKEY BREAST $18.5 3FT. CAPUTO $59.0
10" ROAST BEEF $18.5 3FT. PROSCIUTTO $59.0
10" CORNED BEEF $18.5 3FT. AMERICAN $59.0
10" TUNA $18.5 3FT. TURKEY BREAST $59.0
10" VEGGIE $18.5 3FT. ROAST BEEF $59.0

3FT. CORNED BEEF $59.0

Fontanocs Favorites | 16 Inch 3FT. TUNA $59.0
Fontanos Favorites 3FT. VEGGIE $59.0

16" BLOCKBUSTER $28.5
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Tontano s Subs Pizzeria

332 South Michigan Avenue,
Chicago, 60604, United States Of
America

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00 -16:00
Tuesday 09:00 -16:00
Wednesday 09:00 -16:00
Thursday 09:00 -16:00
Friday 09:00 -16:00
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