



https://menulist.menu 332 South Michigan Avenue, Chicago, 60604, United States Of America +13126633061 - http://fontanosonmichigan.com/







			Colle
Specials		Classic Subs	
16 OZ CHILI	\$9.5	8" GRILLED CHICKEN	\$13.8
Extras		10" Extra Toppings	
1 MEATBALL	\$3.8	ADD TUNA	\$3.5
Sandwiches		German Specialties	
BREAKFAST SANDWICH		FRIKADELLE	
Drinks		Coffee	
JOE'S HALF LEMON TEA/HALF LEMONADE	\$4.0	COFFEE	\$2.0
Starters & Salads		Joe's Tea & Lemonad	le
		JOE'S PEACH TEA	\$4.0
POTATO CHIPS			
Side Orders		Enhance Your Salad	With
1 SAUSAGE	\$5.8	These Options	
IOAOOAOE	ΨΟΙΟ	ADD CHICKEN	\$3.5
Breakfast		Add Ons Of Burgers,	
FRUIT BOWL	\$5.0	Specialty Burgers &	
C			(шф;
Specialties		Sandwiches	
8" TURKEY BREAST	\$14.8	ADD AVOCADO	\$2.0
Wrap		Salads, Soups, And S	Spuds –
THE ITALIAN WRAP		Our Famous One Pou	und
		Idaho Potato	
Biscuits		ADD MEAT	\$3.5
SINGLE COOKIE	\$1.8		
C		The Market At A Gla	nce
Energy Drinks		14" CHEESE PIZZA	\$24.0

\$4.0

MONSTER

	Y	
ina		
	The same of the sa	Collecti

			nec
Restaurant Category		Popular Items	
ITALIAN		SMALL ITALIAN ICE	\$4.0
		MEDIUM ITALIAN ICE	\$5.0
Ingredients Used		LARGE ITALIAN ICE	\$6.0
BEEF			
		Homemade Pizza	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		SLICE (CHEESE ONLY)	\$7.0
POWERADE	\$3.3	SLICE W/ SAUSAGE	\$7.5
VITAMIN WATER	\$3.5	SLICE W/ PEPPERONI	\$7.5
Soft Drinks		12&Quot Sandwiches	
WATER	\$2.5	12" CORNED BEEF	\$22.0
JUICE	\$3.0	12" TUNA	\$22.0
	_	12" GRILLED CHICKEN	\$20.0
Fontanos Specialty Sala	ds		
FONTANO'S ITALIAN SALAD	\$15.0	Uncategorized	
FONTANO'S GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.0	8" VEGGIE	\$14.8
SALAD		20" CHEESE PIZZA	\$31.0
Entrées		12" VEGGIE	\$22.0
PEPPERS	\$1.0	Main Menu	
SPINACH BLUE CHEESE SALAD	\$15.0	6" TURKEY BREAST	\$11.0
GARLIC BREAD	\$3.5	6" ROAST BEEF	\$11.0
		12" TURKEY BREAST	\$22.0
Pasta		12" ROAST BEEF	\$22.0
MOSTACCIOLI	\$13.0		
RAVIOLI	\$14.5	6&Quot Sandwiches	
PASTA SALAD		6" CORNED BEEF	\$11.0
O arrow		6" TUNA	\$11.0
Dessert		6" VEGGIE	\$11.0
CHEESECAKE	\$4.3	6" GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.5
BROWNIE	\$4.0		

inn		A
	Collect	

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		Fontanos Favorites / 6 Inch Fontanos Favorites		
BREAD		6" BLOCKBUSTER	\$11.0	
PANINI		6" ITALIAN SPECIAL	\$11.0	
PIZZA		6" BIG AL ITALIAN	\$11.0	
SALAD		6" WISE GUY	\$11.0	
		6" CAPUTO	\$11.0	
Beverages		6" PROSCIUTTO	\$11.0	
BOTTLES	\$3.3	6" AMERICAN	\$11.0	
ICE TEA BOTTLE	\$3.0	.		
FAIRLIFE MILK	\$3.0	Fontanos Favorites / 12 In	ch	
JOE'S LEMON TEA	\$4.0	Fontanos Favorites		
JOE'S CLASSIC LEMONADE	\$4.0	12" BLOCKBUSTER	\$22.0	
6: 1 - W: 1 - 1		12" ITALIAN SPECIAL	\$22.0	
Side Dishes		12" BIG AL ITALIAN	\$22.0	
SMALL GARDEN SALAD	\$10.5	12" WISE GUY	\$22.0	
1 OZ CHIPS	\$1.8	12" CAPUTO	\$22.0	
2OZ CHIPS	\$2.8	12" PROSCIUTTO	\$22.0	
12 OZ SOUP	\$8.5	12" AMERICAN	\$22.0	
12 OZ CHILI	\$8.5	41 - 0 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	_	
RED SKIN POTATO SALAD		Hot Sandwiches / 6&Qua	t;	
Al Create A Cub		Hot Sandwiches		
U Create A Sub		6" HOMEMADE MEATBALL	\$10.5	
6 INCH U CREATE A SUB	\$11.0	SANDWICH		
8 INCH U CREATE A SUB	\$14.8	6" HOMEMADE ITALIAN BEEF	\$11.5	
10 INCH U CREATE A SUB	\$18.5	6" HOMEMADE ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$10.5	
12 INCH U CREATE A SUB	\$22.0	6" COMBO (BEEF AND SAUSAGE)	\$12.5	
16 INCH U CREATE A SUB	\$28.5	6" BREADED CHICKEN PARM. SANDWICH	\$10.5	
3 FOOT U CREATE A SUB	\$59.0	6" CHICKEN VESUVIO	\$10.5	
		6" HOMEMADE BREADED EGGPLANT	\$10.5	

			Vin	Collec
Hot Sandwiches 8& Quot;			PERS 32 OZ JAR PERS 32 OZ JAR	\$17.0 \$17.0
Hot Sandwiches		WILD PEP	PERS 32 UZ JAK	\$17.U
8" HOMEMADE MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$13.8	Hot Sa	ndwiches / 10&Qu	ot;
8" HOMEMADE ITALIAN BEEF	\$14.8	Hot Sa	ndwiches	
8" HOMEMADE ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$13.8	10" HOMEMADE MEATBALL		0400
8" COMBO (BEEF AND SAUSAGE)	\$15.8	SANDWIC	Н	\$18.0
8" BREADED CHICKEN PARM. SANDWICH	\$13.8		MADE ITALIAN BEEF	\$18.0
8" CHICKEN VESUVIO	\$13.8	10" HOME SAUSAGE	MADE ITALIAN	\$18.0
8" HOMEMADE BREADED EGGPLANT	# 40.0	10" COMB	O (BEEF AND SAUSAGE)	\$19.0
	\$13.8	10" GRILL	ED CHICKEN	\$18.0
Hot Sandwiches / 12&Qu	ot;	10" BREA SANDWIC	DED CHICKEN PARM. H	\$18.0
Hot Sandwiches		10" CHICK	KEN VESUVIO	\$18.0
12" HOMEMADE MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$20.0	10" HOME EGGPLAN	MADE BREADED	\$18.0
12" HOMEMADE ITALIAN BEEF	\$20.0	0		
12" HOMEMADE ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$20.0	Salads	JULIENNE SALAD	\$15.0
12" COMBO (BEEF AND SAUSAGE)	\$23.0		CAESAR SALAD	\$13.0
12" BREADED CHICKEN PARM. SANDWICH	\$20.0	S. A.	LARGE GARDEN SALAD	\$13.0
12" CHICKEN VESUVIO	\$20.0	ADD CHIC	KEN SALAD	\$3.5
12" HOMEMADE BREADED	\$20.0	16 OZ SOU	JP	\$9.5
EGGPLANT	\$20.0	TUNA SAL	.AD	
		MACARO	NI SALAD	
Chicagos Greatest		POTATO SALAD		
Giardiniera		POTATO S	ALAD	
HOT PEPPERS 2 OZ SERVING	\$1.0			
MILD PEPPERS 2 OZ SERVING	\$1.0	Fontan	os Favorites / 8 Inc	h
HOT PEPPERS 14 OZ CUP	\$9.0		os Favorites	
MILD PEPPERS 14 OZ CUP	\$9.0	8" BLOCK		\$14.8
HOT PEPPERS 16 OZ JAR	\$13.0		N SPECIAL	,
MILD DEDDEDS 16 O7 1AD	¢12 0	o IIALIAI	NOTECIAL	\$14.8

\$13.0

MILD PEPPERS 16 OZ JAR

16" BLOCKBUSTER

8" BIG AL ITALIAN	\$14.8	16" ITALIAN SPECIAL	\$28.5
8" WISE GUY	\$14.8	16" BIG AL ITALIAN	\$28.5
8" CAPUTO	\$14.8	16" WISE GUY	\$28.5
8" PROSCIUTTO	\$14.8	16" CAPUTO	\$28.5
8" AMERICAN	\$14.8	16" PROSCIUTTO	\$28.5
8" ROAST BEEF	\$14.7	16" AMERICAN	\$28.5
8" CORNED BEEF	\$14.8	16" TURKEY BREAST	\$28.5
8" TUNA	\$14.8	16" ROAST BEEF	\$28.5
		16" CORNED BEEF	\$28.5
Fontanos Favorites / 10 Inch		16" TUNA	\$28.5
Fontanos Favorites		16" VEGGIE SUB	\$28.5
10" BLOCKBUSTER	\$18.5		
10" ITALIAN SPECIAL	\$18.5	Fontanos Favorites / 3 For	ot
10" BIG AL ITALIAN	\$18.5	Fontanos Favorites	
10" WISE GUY	\$18.5	3FT. BLOCKBUSTER	\$59.0
10" CAPUTO	\$18.5	3FT. ITALIAN SPECIAL	\$59.0
10" PROSCIUTTO	\$18.5	3FT. BIG AL ITALIAN	\$59.0
10" AMERICAN	\$18.5	3FT. WISE GUY	\$59.0
10" TURKEY BREAST	\$18.5	3FT. CAPUTO	\$59.0
10" ROAST BEEF	\$18.5	3FT. PROSCIUTTO	\$59.0
10" CORNED BEEF	\$18.5	3FT. AMERICAN	\$59.0
10" TUNA			
10 TOTA	\$18.5	3FT. TURKEY BREAST	\$59.0
10" VEGGIE	\$18.5 \$18.5	3FT. TURKEY BREAST 3FT. ROAST BEEF	\$59.0 \$59.0
10" VEGGIE	\$18.5		
	\$18.5	3FT. ROAST BEEF	\$59.0
10" VEGGIE	\$18.5	3FT. ROAST BEEF 3FT. CORNED BEEF	\$59.0 \$59.0

\$28.5



Fontano's Subs Pizzeria

332 South Michigan Avenue, Chicago, 60604, United States Of America Opening Hours: Monday 09:00 -16:00 Tuesday 09:00 -16:00 Wednesday 09:00 -16:00 Thursday 09:00 -16:00 Friday 09:00 -16:00 **⊘**gallery image